4. kolo M-SsAZ starSieho Ziactva a pripraviek
Dubnica nad Véhom 10.09.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 0:48

Gula [3kg] - Starsie ziacky

NR 1512 CHUDA Ivona SK Vital Bratislava
Lider 39,00 AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica SVK  29.04.2017

(128) Gula [3kg] - StarSie ziacky
#  Sté. Meno

PIKOSOVA Tatiana
SAJGALIKOVA Sara
NIKODEMOVA Kristina
JAVOROVA Tamara
ZACHAROVA Kristina
NEMCOKOVA Alexandra
BALAZOVA Iveta
DISESAN PERRYO Victoria
FUTAKOVA Viktéria
KVIETKOVA Laura
HYNKOVA Vesna
MARTINCOVA Lucia
PAPANOVA Valentina

Pocet pretekarov: 13
Start: 10.09.2017 10:00

Nar.
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2004
2004
2004
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2004
2003
2004
2003
2002

SVK  28.11.2003

Klub / Krajina

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AK Mostaren Brezno

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AC VICTORIA Turany

AK Mostaren Brezno

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK Mostaren Brezno

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
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Rekordy
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	(128) Guľa [3kg] - Staršie žiačky

